Genesis Resorts Private Limited

Financial Creditors

S.No. Name Total Amount Claimed Total Amount Admitted |Total Amount Rejected
1 Bank of Baroda 2,68,40,85,069 2,68,40,85,069 -
Total 2,68,40,85,069 2,68,40,85,069 -




